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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S12  

Final

1 67 IGAUNE Lība Marta 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 40.09

2 72 ZHARKIKH Sofia 2006 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 2 40.02

3 70 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 3 46.43

4 63 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 41.34

1/2 Final

5 71 MAĻINA Solvita 2004 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 3 40.53

6 73 DZENE Daniela 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 44.44

7 68 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC - Viesulas 4 45.31

8 64 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 46.56

Qualifying

9 62 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 47.11

10 61 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 48.61

11 65 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 49.55

12 60 VOLKA Līga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 54.95

13 66 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 59.39

Not classified

69 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

72 Q1 ZHARKIKH Sofia 2006 RUS 1

63 Q4 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT 2

73 Q5 DZENE Daniela 2004 LAT 3

64 Q8 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT 4 Final

67 Q2 IGAUNE Lība Marta 2004 LAT 1

72 Q1 ZHARKIKH Sofia 2006 RUS 2

70 Q7 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT 3

Run 2 63 Q4 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT 4

67 Q2 IGAUNE Lība Marta 2004 LAT 1

70 Q7 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT 2

71 Q3 MAĻINA Solvita 2004 LAT 3

68 Q6 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU 4



VolaSoftControlPdf

LATVIAN ROLLERSKI CHAMPIONSHIP
V12 SPRINT FINALS

OFFICIAL RANKING

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.08.12.  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 2016.08.12. at 14:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V12  

Final

1 75 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 33.97

2 94 MENSHIKOV Ruslan 2004 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 2 35.95

3 92 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 35.44

4 76 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 37.82

1/2 Final

5 83 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 3 39.33

6 91 ZILIS Iļja 2006 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 3 40.34

7 79 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 LAT CPSS 4 39.79

8 84 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT Madonas sporta skola 4 41.56

Qualifying

9 86 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT MadonabjsS 41.92

10 82 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 42.62

11 77 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 42.90

12 85 JANOVSKIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 43.59

13 78 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 43.67

14 74 ZDANOVSKIS Adriāns 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.27

15 87 STEPĀNOVS Mārcis 2005 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 45.28

16 90 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS Arkādija 46.37

17 81 EVSTIFEEV Aleksandr 2005 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 47.71

18 88 BEBRIŠS Rolands 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 55.44

19 80 BERZIŅŠ Gintars 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 55.46

Not classified

89 BAJĀRS Klāvs 2004 LAT CPSS Did Not Start

93 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 2004 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

75 Q1 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 1

76 Q4 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT 2

83 Q5 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT 3

84 Q8 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT 4 Final

75 Q1 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 1

94 Q3 MENSHIKOV Ruslan 2004 RUS 2

92 Q2 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT 3

Run 2 76 Q4 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT 4

92 Q2 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT 1

94 Q3 MENSHIKOV Ruslan 2004 RUS 2

91 Q7 ZILIS Iļja 2006 LAT 3

79 Q6 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 LAT 4



VolaSoftControlPdf

LATVIAN ROLLERSKI CHAMPIONSHIP
S14 SPRINT FINALS

OFFICIAL RANKING

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.08.12.  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 2016.08.12. at 14:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14  

Final

1 35 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 1 32.77

2 27 KOPYLOVA Maria 2003 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 2 33.08

3 30 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 34.71

4 26 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 34.85

1/2 Final

5 37 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 3 36.17

6 40 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 LAT CPSS 3 37.59

7 32 KĀRKLIŅA Renāte 2002 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 4 38.90

8 39 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT CPSS 4 40.95

Qualifying

9 34 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils novads 41.72

10 28 KORNEVA Anastasiya 2002 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 41.80

11 36 TUMANOVA Nataļja 2002 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 42.16

12 29 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 44.77

13 41 PUNDURE Marta 2003 LAT CPSS 46.52

14 33 PŪPA Elza 2002 LAT CPSS 49.22

Not classified

31 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS Did Not Start

38 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

35 Q1 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT 1

26 Q4 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT 2

37 Q5 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT 3

39 Q8 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT 4 Final

35 Q1 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT 1

27 Q2 KOPYLOVA Maria 2003 RUS 2

30 Q3 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT 3

Run 2 26 Q4 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT 4

27 Q2 KOPYLOVA Maria 2003 RUS 1

30 Q3 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT 2

40 Q6 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 LAT 3

32 Q7 KĀRKLIŅA Renāte 2002 LAT 4
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  V14  

Final

1 51 AKMEMTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 26.79

2 52 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 2 29.52

3 43 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 3 30.32

4 53 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 4 30.13

1/2 Final

5 44 KONDRAŠOVS Ņikita 2002 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 3 31.24

6 47 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC - Viesulas 3 32.21

7 50 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles Sporta skola 4 31.98

8 49 ĶEPĪTIS Jānis Valdemārs 2002 LAT CPSS 4 35.86

Qualifying

9 46 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.98

10 48 MAĻINA Imants 2003 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 37.87

11 57 LUNEV Daniil 2003 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 38.09

12 42 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 39.50

13 54 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārcis 2003 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 41.16

14 45 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 42.10

15 59 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 43.54

Not classified

56 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS Did Not Start

58 JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 2002 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

51 Q1 AKMEMTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT 1

43 Q4 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT 2

44 Q5 KONDRAŠOVS Ņikita 2002 LAT 3

49 Q8 ĶEPĪTIS Jānis Valdemārs 2002 LAT 4 Final

51 Q1 AKMEMTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT 1

52 Q2 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 2

43 Q4 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT 3

Run 2 53 Q3 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT 4

52 Q2 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 1

53 Q3 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT 2

47 Q7 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU 3

50 Q6 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT 4
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  S16  

Final

1 9 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT CPSS 1 35.93

2 5 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 42.32

3 1 NARKOVSKA Karīna 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 41.62

4 8 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU Anykščių KKSC - Viesulas Disqualified 35.98

1/2 Final

5 3 GOLUBEVA Inese 2001 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 3 39.03

6 6 POPOVA Jana 2000 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 4 45.27

7 7 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT CPSS Did Not Finish 39.26

Not classified

2 PĒTERSONE Ramona 2000 LAT Madona Did Not Start

4 NAGLE Tīna 2001 LAT Madona Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

9 Q1 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT 1

1 Q5 NARKOVSKA Karīna 2001 LAT 2

7 Q4 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT Did Not Finish

Final

9 Q1 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT 1

5 Q6 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT 2

1 Q5 NARKOVSKA Karīna 2001 LAT 3

Run 2 8 Q2 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU Disqualified

8 Q2 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU 1

5 Q6 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT 2

3 Q3 GOLUBEVA Inese 2001 LAT 3

6 Q7 POPOVA Jana 2000 LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16  

Final

1 16 GODOREV Egor 2002 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 1 27.00

2 19 UPENS Reinis Matīss 2000 LAT CPSS 2 26.10

3 21 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 26.67

4 14 JAUNUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anykščių KKSC- Viesulas 4 26.50

1/2 Final

5 12 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 27.00

6 13 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 29.22

7 17 KRĪGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 27.91

8 22 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 LAT CPSS 4 29.67

Qualifying

9 18 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS 29.85

10 10 MĀRTINSONS Elgars 2001 LAT CPSS 31.50

11 24 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 31.54

12 23 SAVANEVIČIUS Domantas 2001 LTU VMSC 32.39

13 55 STRAZDIŅŠ Mārcis 2000 LAT CPSS 34.40

14 25 PUNDURS Renārs 2001 LAT CPSS 35.08

15 15 CERINS Janis 2001 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 35.53

16 11 ŽUROMSKIS Marks 2000 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 39.19

17 20 STŪRĪTIS Vairis 2001 LAT CPSS 47.24
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

19 Q1 UPENS Reinis Matīss 2000 LAT 1

16 Q4 GODOREV Egor 2002 RUS 2

12 Q4 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT 3

22 Q8 CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 2001 LAT 4 Final

16 Q4 GODOREV Egor 2002 RUS 1

19 Q1 UPENS Reinis Matīss 2000 LAT 2

21 Q3 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT 3

Run 2 14 Q2 JAUNUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius 2000 LTU 4

21 Q3 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT 1

14 Q2 JAUNUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius 2000 LTU 2

13 Q7 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 2000 LAT 3

17 Q6 KRĪGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT 4


